CRANE MASTER SERIES
Technical Specification Sheet
1
CRANE MASTER SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY
SERIOUSLY SAFE LIGHTS
• Rigorously tested in our professional labs

4
CRANE MASTER SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: CMF-300-100-240-57K-90-CG-GRY-YKE
CMF       300        100-240        57K        90        CG         GRY         YKE
FIXTURE
COLOR
GRY - Grey
LENS
CG - Clear Glass
CP - Clear PC
WATTAGE
150 - 150W
300 - 300W
420 - 420W
560 - 560W
CCT
57K - 5700K
4K - 4000K
BEAM
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
120 - 120°
32 - 30° x 120°
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
5
CRANE MASTER SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES AND OTHER ACCESSORIES
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                             CCT           Beam              Lens
Voltage 100-240VAC